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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.COM) in Accounting & Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business 

Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant 

In Library Management/ Hospitality Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management 

Part II/ Business Math & Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .
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A002243814 SUCHANA  GANGULY Female No  1 1 UR  4  444.00  540.00  636.00  728.00  813.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175917 ASHISH  SINGH Male No  2 2 UR  10  430.00  507.00  600.00  693.00  783.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241100 ROHIT  YADAV Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  10  423.00  506.00  596.00  683.00  766.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000919873 BISWAJIT  DUTTA Male No  4  2 4 OBC-B  4  419.00  484.00  576.00  666.00  753.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351305 SOMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  1  417.00  498.00  590.00  678.00  759.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356596 NANDITA  MALIK Female No  6 6 UR  10  417.00  487.00  583.00  673.00  754.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416817 PROGGYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  6  409.00  485.00  572.00  657.00  738.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078784 PRITY  CHALL Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  3  407.00  478.00  568.00  653.00  736.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366950 ANIKET  BERA Male No  9 9 UR  3  406.00  482.00  573.00  655.00  736.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687096 BRISTI  PATRA Female No  10 10 UR  2  406.00  478.00  569.00  655.00  737.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484167 SAMOYITA  BAG Female No  11 11 UR  9  406.00  468.00  560.00  647.00  730.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821510 SUBHAJIT  PAL Male No  12  4 12 OBC-B  4  405.00  469.00  556.00  643.00  729.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402253 RAFIKA  KAHTUN Female No  13 13 UR  1  403.00  480.00  568.00  652.00  729.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837837 RITESH  BAG Male No  14 14 UR  1  403.00  474.00  567.00  655.00  735.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243061 SAUMYADIP  KOLEY Male No  15 15 UR  2  399.00  461.00  552.00  638.00  718.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445914 ANUSPA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  2  398.00  464.00  554.00  640.00  721.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177644 GULAM AHAMED RAJA 

KHAN

Male No  17 17 UR  13  393.00  466.00  559.00  639.00  713.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054204 RAHUL  MAL Male No  18 18 UR  1  392.00  473.00  560.00  641.00  722.00  784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833707 GARGA  DUTTA Male No  19  5 19 OBC-B  1  391.00  464.00  559.00  639.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252144 AATRAYEE  BASU Female No  20 20 UR  5  387.00  443.00  533.00  614.00  694.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550728 NIKHILESH  DEY Male No  21 21 UR  2  386.00  456.00  541.00  622.00  702.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174159 PLABANI  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  2  386.00  448.00  538.00  618.00  698.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466567 RUKSONA  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  3  382.00  448.00  534.00  618.00  698.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235749 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  24 24 UR  3  382.00  447.00  532.00  613.00  690.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298201 MOMENA  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  2  378.00  450.00  537.00  616.00  688.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347821 SOHAM  SAMANTA Male No  26 26 UR  2  378.00  434.00  524.00  605.00  685.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396307 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV Male No  27 27 UR  2  376.00  449.00  528.00  604.00  679.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001453392 PRATYUSH  BERA Male No  28 28 UR  2  373.00  448.00  525.00  601.00  676.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139444 SOUMYA  GHORUI Male No  29 29 UR  3  372.00  443.00  535.00  606.00  676.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014416 RANA  PAL Male No  30  6 30 OBC-B  4  371.00  424.00  511.00  596.00  672.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408728 NURA  AKRIN Female No  31 31 UR  1  369.00  446.00  525.00  602.00  673.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502144 ANKITA  BARIK Female No  32 32 UR  6  369.00  429.00  515.00  597.00  677.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874016 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  33  1 33 SC  5  369.00  422.00  504.00  584.00  664.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528092 SUMEDHA  KUNKRI Female No  34  7 34 OBC-B  5  367.00  427.00  508.00  586.00  660.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438730 PUSHPAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  35  8 35 OBC-B  2  366.00  429.00  516.00  591.00  665.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838091 DIPAYAN  SIL Male No  36  9 36 OBC-B  1  364.00  428.00  519.00  593.00  664.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047911 POBITRA  ROY Male No  37  10 37 OBC-B  2  364.00  410.00  497.00  583.00  663.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517221 RAJIB  MANDI Male No  38  1 38 ST  4  363.00  415.00  501.00  587.00  662.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351059 SUNAYAN  DAS Male No  39  11 39 OBC-B  2  363.00  410.00  500.00  582.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118979 ASHIS  DAS Male No  40 40 UR  1  362.00  424.00  510.00  586.00  659.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124927 RUPSA  PAL Female No  41 41 UR  5  361.00  413.00  496.00  576.00  652.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061220 SUMIT  KOLEY Male No  42 42 UR  1  360.00  412.00  500.00  578.00  655.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199576 BINEET  DAS Male No  43 43 UR  1  360.00  410.00  500.00  575.00  649.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147867 BIKRAM  NANDY Male No  44 44 UR  4  358.00  420.00  502.00  580.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594787 SK  SIDRA Female No  45 45 UR  3  358.00  412.00  499.00  581.00  651.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977829 SRIJAN  PATRA Male No  46 46 UR  7  357.00  418.00  499.00  572.00  644.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348532 SK AFRIDI ISLAM Male No  47  1 47 OBC-A  2  354.00  405.00  491.00  571.00  642.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120630 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  2  351.00  402.00  482.00  560.00  636.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145095 ARKAPROVA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  1  349.00  403.00  483.00  561.00  632.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436337 SOUMIK  NAIKEL Male No  50  12 50 OBC-B  3  347.00  397.00  478.00  555.00  626.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609325 SIYA  SAH Female No  51 51 UR  2  346.00  414.00  486.00  557.00  625.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000336719 JIT  PULE Male No  52  2 52 SC  5  346.00  410.00  485.00  556.00  626.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646134 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  53  13 53 OBC-B  5  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878529 ROHIT  GUCHAIT Male No  54 54 UR  5  345.00  411.00  486.00  556.00  624.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176083 ANIKET  PANDIT Male No  55  3 55 SC  7  345.00  408.00  491.00  559.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001365156 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  1  344.00  407.00  488.00  565.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299478 RIK  PARUI Male No  57 57 UR  3  343.00  400.00  473.00  545.00  616.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821813 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  58  14 58 OBC-B  4  342.00  387.00  477.00  551.00  618.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025244 KUNAL  DEY Male No  59 59 UR  4  341.00  389.00  471.00  548.00  619.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876804 SHUVANKAR  MUKHERJEE Male No  60 60 UR  1  339.00  403.00  474.00  544.00  614.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505137 SUBHADIP  HALDER Male No  61 61 UR  2  339.00  394.00  488.00  563.00  623.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006058 PRATYUSA  MAL Female No  62 62 UR  4  337.00  381.00  464.00  544.00  616.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000935988 BHASKAR  PAL Male No  63 63 UR  2  335.00  382.00  466.00  537.00  604.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360483 SAYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  64 64 UR  3  334.00  388.00  472.00  556.00  614.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117944 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  65 65 UR  8  333.00  383.00  459.00  534.00  601.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818485 ADITYA  DHANK Male No  66 66 UR  4  333.00  376.00  463.00  538.00  610.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565265 DIPANKAR  MAJHI Male No  67  4 67 SC  1  331.00  377.00  461.00  533.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354209 ANU  MANDAL Female No  68 68 UR  7  329.00  389.00  473.00  538.00  598.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370259 SOUVIK  PANJA Male No  69 69 UR  3  327.00  373.00  448.00  522.00  592.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068604 SASWATI  ORANG Female No  70 70 UR  3  326.00  378.00  448.00  518.00  586.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492558 ASHADULLA RAHAMAN 

MALLICK

Male No  71 71 UR  7  326.00  374.00  454.00  525.00  595.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774154 RAJAT  DAS Male No  72 72 UR  1  323.00  371.00  447.00  521.00  591.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592891 SHIVAM  BARMAN Male No  73 73 UR  9  320.00  367.00  444.00  516.00  580.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425208 SHILAJIT  DULEY Male No  74  5 74 SC  2  319.00  369.00  452.00  527.00  588.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212060 MONTAHINA  KHATUN Female No  75  2 75 OBC-A  3  317.00  369.00  449.00  514.00  579.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001332554 SHRESTHA SINGHA ROY Female No  76 76 UR  6  317.00  361.00  436.00  510.00  577.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017638 PUSKAR  PAL Male No  77 77 UR  2  316.00  370.00  442.00  512.00  572.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735686 ETI  BERA Female No  78 78 UR  3  316.00  360.00  446.00  512.00  572.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355201 RAHUL  BERA Male No  79 79 UR  1  314.00  358.00  428.00  496.00  562.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485812 RITESH  SANTRA Male No  80 80 UR  2  313.00  366.00  433.00  500.00  563.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982432 NEHA  PARWEEN Female No  81 81 UR  8  311.00  366.00  437.00  505.00  565.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532393 SAHELI  DHOLEY Female No  82  15 82 OBC-B  6  311.00  359.00  429.00  495.00  561.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075341 MRIGESH  ROY Male No  83 83 UR  3  310.00  354.00  427.00  497.00  560.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810714 SUBHAM  KOLEY Male No  84 84 UR  1  309.00  365.00  435.00  497.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677649 PRALAY  NAI Male No  85 85 UR  4  309.00  355.00  425.00  495.00  563.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004377 DISHA  POREL Female No  86 86 UR  1  309.00  353.00  431.00  498.00  558.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882318 RIMI  DAS Female No  87 87 UR  2  309.00  353.00  429.00  496.00  557.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488721 RIKTAM  MONDAL Male No  88 88 UR  2  308.00  364.00  430.00  495.00  560.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886132 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  89 89 UR  1  308.00  350.00  438.00  503.00  563.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892350 RUPAM  DAS Male No  90 90 UR  13  301.00  346.00  416.00  482.00  542.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054775 DHRUBHA  SAMANTA Male No  91 91 UR  3  300.00  348.00  433.00  493.00  547.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331156 ARPAN  SAMANTA Male No  92 92 UR  5  298.00  348.00  416.00  482.00  540.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361941 MALA  DAS Female No  93  6 93 SC  5  298.00  341.00  413.00  483.00  541.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975910 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  94 94 UR  9  297.00  341.00  417.00  483.00  539.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722870 APURBA  MAJHI Male No  95  7 95 SC  3  295.00  343.00  418.00  480.00  535.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686263 ARPITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  96 96 UR  23  295.00  338.00  403.00  468.00  530.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801056 TRIDIB  SAMANTA Male No  97  8 97 SC  2  294.00  344.00  411.00  476.00  536.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228611 PROMITA  KOLEY Female No  98 98 UR  2  294.00  338.00  414.00  478.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892691 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  99  3 99 OBC-A  1  292.00  339.00  421.00  482.00  533.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000253681 RAKESH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  100 100 UR  3  292.00  336.00  409.00  476.00  532.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767259 SUDIP  SANTRA Male No  101 101 UR  1  291.00  335.00  405.00  469.00  530.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480489 MORSALIM  MALLICK Male No  102 102 UR  4  290.00  337.00  411.00  473.00  533.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372787 AYUSH  SHAW Male No  103 103 UR  4  290.00  334.00  398.00  460.00  520.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108303 RUPAM  ADHIKARI Male No  104 104 UR  1  289.00  347.00  410.00  468.00  524.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935080 ADITYA  SAH Male No  105 105 UR  18  288.00  332.00  406.00  472.00  530.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339140 RAISUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  106 106 UR  14  284.00  334.00  401.00  464.00  518.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214199 SHIVAM  MATI Male No  107  16 107 OBC-B  1  282.00  332.00  403.00  458.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485570 SAFIUDDIN  MALLICK Male No  108 108 UR  7  281.00  328.00  394.00  454.00  509.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205302 PRITAM  DAS Male No  109 109 UR  2  280.00  330.00  391.00  451.00  506.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649400 RICK KUMAR MONDAL Male No  110  9 110 SC  2  279.00  324.00  400.00  460.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492602 SANJANA  BANERJEE Female No  111 111 UR  2  279.00  323.00  394.00  457.00  512.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901906 ARITRA  BAG Male No  112 112 UR  1  277.00  331.00  395.00  449.00  502.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014381 ANIK  BERA Male No  113 113 UR  8  275.00  319.00  379.00  439.00  497.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497652 CHANCHAL  MALIK Male No  114 114 UR  1  274.00  324.00  388.00  445.00  498.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900206 BARNAVA  DAS Male No  115  10 115 SC  16  273.00  319.00  387.00  452.00  500.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203108 RATUL  MANNA Male No  116 116 UR  1  273.00  318.00  386.00  442.00  496.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312059 SANI  PAKIRA Male No  117 117 UR  1  273.00  317.00  378.00  438.00  496.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557510 INDRAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  118 118 UR  1  273.00  316.00  384.00  450.00  500.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666360 ARYAN  GUPTA Male No  119 119 UR  13  272.00  316.00  383.00  443.00  494.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339023 MALLIKA  RUIDAS Female No  120  11 120 SC  2  272.00  316.00  377.00  437.00  492.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081295 SOHAM  DAS Male No  121 121 UR  1  272.00  315.00  390.00  446.00  496.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507504 SHUBHAJIT  MUKHERJEE Male No  122 122 UR  8  269.00  313.00  377.00  432.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992300 AYAN  SAMANTA Male No  123 123 UR  2  269.00  313.00  375.00  435.00  488.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002345955 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  124  17 124 OBC-B  8  264.00  309.00  371.00  425.00  477.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255409 SUMON  ROY Male No  125  18 125 OBC-B  1  264.00  308.00  378.00  434.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366464 PAULAMI  CHITRAKAR Female No  126 126 UR  3  264.00  306.00  368.00  428.00  480.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160576 SABUJ  KHAMRUI Male No  127 127 UR  4  263.00  313.00  369.00  424.00  476.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778808 PIJUSH  ADAK Male No  128 128 UR  12  262.00  306.00  367.00  423.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626301 RISHAV  BAIRI Male No  129 129 UR  2  262.00  306.00  366.00  421.00  473.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721722 ISHITA  PATRA Female No  130  19 130 OBC-B  2  260.00  304.00  369.00  425.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948014 MAHUYA  MALIK Female No  131  12 131 SC  1  259.00  304.00  372.00  426.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092308 SOUBHIK  MALIK Male No  132 132 UR  2  259.00  303.00  361.00  418.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502545 INDRAJIT  DHARA Male No  133 133 UR  1  253.00  297.00  362.00  415.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836179 ANSIKA  SINGH Female No  134 134 UR  4  253.00  297.00  354.00  410.00  461.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331152 PRIYABRATA  PATRA Male No  135  20 135 OBC-B  4  252.00  296.00  350.00  404.00  454.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083433 ARNAB  ADAK Male No  136 136 UR  2  251.00  295.00  351.00  406.00  456.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839679 MALAY  DAS Male No  137 137 UR  1  250.00  294.00  348.00  401.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787037 AYAN  KOLEY Male No  138 138 UR  1  247.00  291.00  346.00  399.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557492 GORU  GOUTAMI Female No  139  21 139 OBC-B  10  246.00  288.00  343.00  397.00  445.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806077 SATYAM  PANDIT Male No  140  13 140 SC  14  245.00  289.00  349.00  400.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303710 SUSOMA  SEN Female No  141 141 UR  1  245.00  289.00  343.00  396.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124939 DEEP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  142 142 UR  13  244.00  287.00  339.00  391.00  441.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466001 SAHINA  YESMIN Female No  143  4 143 OBC-A  6  243.00  289.00  343.00  396.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638723 SOUMYADIP  MAKHAL Male No  144 144 UR  3  243.00  287.00  347.00  398.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373441 KRISHNAPADA  ROY Male No  145  14 145 SC  8  239.00  280.00  342.00  392.00  436.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092537 ROUNAK  PARUI Male No  146 146 UR  2  238.00  282.00  337.00  387.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496856 TRISHAI  MANNA Male No  147 147 UR  4  237.00  288.00  339.00  385.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001296786 MOHIM  GHOSH Male No  148 148 UR  5  236.00  280.00  334.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025603 SONIYA  DEY Female No  149 149 UR  1  235.00  278.00  329.00  379.00  427.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245054 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  150 150 UR  4  234.00  278.00  330.00  378.00  423.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294414 DIPAN KUMAR NAD Male No  151  22 151 OBC-B  1  233.00  277.00  328.00  376.00  421.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898761 NANDINI  PRASAD Female No  152  23 152 OBC-B  2  231.00  274.00  327.00  377.00  420.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552903 SAYAN  JANA Male No  153 153 UR  2  227.00  271.00  319.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337152 SWARUP  BAURI Male No  154 154 UR  1  214.00  257.00  301.00  344.00  386.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A001348532 SK AFRIDI ISLAM Male No  47  1 1 OBC-A  2  354.00  405.00  491.00  571.00  642.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212060 MONTAHINA  KHATUN Female No  75  2 2 OBC-A  3  317.00  369.00  449.00  514.00  579.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892691 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  99  3 3 OBC-A  1  292.00  339.00  421.00  482.00  533.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466001 SAHINA  YESMIN Female No  143  4 4 OBC-A  6  243.00  289.00  343.00  396.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A002241100 ROHIT  YADAV Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  10  423.00  506.00  596.00  683.00  766.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919873 BISWAJIT  DUTTA Male No  4  2 2 OBC-B  4  419.00  484.00  576.00  666.00  753.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078784 PRITY  CHALL Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  3  407.00  478.00  568.00  653.00  736.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821510 SUBHAJIT  PAL Male No  12  4 4 OBC-B  4  405.00  469.00  556.00  643.00  729.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833707 GARGA  DUTTA Male No  19  5 5 OBC-B  1  391.00  464.00  559.00  639.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014416 RANA  PAL Male No  30  6 6 OBC-B  4  371.00  424.00  511.00  596.00  672.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528092 SUMEDHA  KUNKRI Female No  34  7 7 OBC-B  5  367.00  427.00  508.00  586.00  660.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438730 PUSHPAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  35  8 8 OBC-B  2  366.00  429.00  516.00  591.00  665.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838091 DIPAYAN  SIL Male No  36  9 9 OBC-B  1  364.00  428.00  519.00  593.00  664.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047911 POBITRA  ROY Male No  37  10 10 OBC-B  2  364.00  410.00  497.00  583.00  663.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351059 SUNAYAN  DAS Male No  39  11 11 OBC-B  2  363.00  410.00  500.00  582.00  656.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436337 SOUMIK  NAIKEL Male No  50  12 12 OBC-B  3  347.00  397.00  478.00  555.00  626.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646134 SAHIL  SINGH Male No  53  13 13 OBC-B  5  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821813 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  58  14 14 OBC-B  4  342.00  387.00  477.00  551.00  618.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532393 SAHELI  DHOLEY Female No  82  15 15 OBC-B  6  311.00  359.00  429.00  495.00  561.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214199 SHIVAM  MATI Male No  107  16 16 OBC-B  1  282.00  332.00  403.00  458.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345955 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  124  17 17 OBC-B  8  264.00  309.00  371.00  425.00  477.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255409 SUMON  ROY Male No  125  18 18 OBC-B  1  264.00  308.00  378.00  434.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721722 ISHITA  PATRA Female No  130  19 19 OBC-B  2  260.00  304.00  369.00  425.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331152 PRIYABRATA  PATRA Male No  135  20 20 OBC-B  4  252.00  296.00  350.00  404.00  454.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001557492 GORU  GOUTAMI Female No  139  21 21 OBC-B  10  246.00  288.00  343.00  397.00  445.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294414 DIPAN KUMAR NAD Male No  151  22 22 OBC-B  1  233.00  277.00  328.00  376.00  421.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001898761 NANDINI  PRASAD Female No  152  23 23 OBC-B  2  231.00  274.00  327.00  377.00  420.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000874016 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  33  1 1 SC  5  369.00  422.00  504.00  584.00  664.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336719 JIT  PULE Male No  52  2 2 SC  5  346.00  410.00  485.00  556.00  626.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176083 ANIKET  PANDIT Male No  55  3 3 SC  7  345.00  408.00  491.00  559.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565265 DIPANKAR  MAJHI Male No  67  4 4 SC  1  331.00  377.00  461.00  533.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425208 SHILAJIT  DULEY Male No  74  5 5 SC  2  319.00  369.00  452.00  527.00  588.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361941 MALA  DAS Female No  93  6 6 SC  5  298.00  341.00  413.00  483.00  541.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722870 APURBA  MAJHI Male No  95  7 7 SC  3  295.00  343.00  418.00  480.00  535.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801056 TRIDIB  SAMANTA Male No  97  8 8 SC  2  294.00  344.00  411.00  476.00  536.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649400 RICK KUMAR MONDAL Male No  110  9 9 SC  2  279.00  324.00  400.00  460.00  510.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900206 BARNAVA  DAS Male No  115  10 10 SC  16  273.00  319.00  387.00  452.00  500.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339023 MALLIKA  RUIDAS Female No  120  11 11 SC  2  272.00  316.00  377.00  437.00  492.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948014 MAHUYA  MALIK Female No  131  12 12 SC  1  259.00  304.00  372.00  426.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806077 SATYAM  PANDIT Male No  140  13 13 SC  14  245.00  289.00  349.00  400.00  446.00  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373441 KRISHNAPADA  ROY Male No  145  14 14 SC  8  239.00  280.00  342.00  392.00  436.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000517221 RAJIB  MANDI Male No  38  1 1 ST  4  363.00  415.00  501.00  587.00  662.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


